124
OptiNID® 500 Optical Demarcation Closure
The OptiNID (OPN) 500 is an optical demarcation closure designed for use in either
indoor or outdoor environments. Small form factor for FTTH demarcation applications,
the closure is capable of housing up to six bulkhead adapters in one 118 LGX®
compatible adapter plate, and is equipped with an integrated splice tray, which holds
up to six single fusion splices. The OPN-500 can be either wall or pole-mounted.
Specifications

•	 3/4" NPT conduit fitting, compression cable fittings or grommeted entry ports
LGX is a registered trademark of Furukawa Electric North America, Inc.
Ordering Information
DESCRIPTION AFL NO.
BASE PRODUCT 1,2
OptiNID OPN-500, No Adapters                                                                                                                                        DM001021
OptiNID OPN-500, 1 x SC/UPC Adapter DM000550
OptiNID OPN-500, 1 x SC/APC Adapter DM000766
OptiNID OPN-500, 6 x SC/UPC Adapters DM000871
OptiNID OPN-500, 6 x SC/UPC Adapters, 6 x 1 m 900 μm Pigtails                   DM001109
ACCESSORIES 3
Heyco M3234 Compression Fitting, 18 mm to 11 mm Grip (includes 4) – Left Port Only DM001171
Kit, Six-Position Splice Chip, (includes 10) DM000870
Notes:
1.	 All standard OPN-500 configurations come equipped with a ¾” NPT fitting, rubber grommet and
Heyco 3231 compression fitting, along with a splice chip for six single fusion splices.
2.	 Contact AFL customer service for additional configurations.